U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2005 Division I

All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Men
University of Missouri, Columbia 3.29
Yale University 3.26
Brigham Young University 3.25
Oklahoma State University 3.25
Stanford University 3.24
University of Detroit Mercy 3.2107
Drake University 3.1997
Lehigh University 3.1711
Dartmouth College 3.12
Syracuse University 3.09
Davidson College 3.083
Miami University (Ohio) 3.06
University of Miami (Florida) 3.051
University of Wisconsin, Madison 3.05
Rice University 3.04
Quinnipiac University 3.039
Binghamton University 3.03
Lafayette College 3.03
Missouri State University 3.02
University of California, Santa Barbara 3.005
University of Florida 3.003
Women
Bradley University 3.584
University of Missouri, Columbia 3.56
University of Minnesota, Twin Cities 3.425
Indiana State University 3.378
Brigham Young University 3.35
Wichita State University 3.343
Quinnipiac University 3.333
Liberty University 3.314
University of Florida 33
Central Michigan University 3.274
Coastal Carolina University 3.269
Washington State University 3.266
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Rice University

Stanford University

Drake University

Dartmouth College

Jacksonville University

University of Kansas

Miami University (Ohio)

University of South Florida

College of Charleston (South Carolina)
University of Central Florida

Southern Illinois University at Carbondale
Villanova University

Lehigh University

Appalachian State University

Oral Roberts University

University of Akron

Montana State University - Bozeman
Syracuse University

University of lowa

University of Detroit Mercy

Cornell University

Missouri State University

Kansas State University

Oklahoma State University

Wake Forest University

University of California, Santa Barbara
Binghamton University

Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)
Monmouth University

Lafayette College

Winthrop University

University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
University of Louisville

University of Wyoming

Virginia Tech

Georgia Institute of Technology

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender  fschoot Jera |

3.26
3.25
3.244
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.21
3.21
3.205
3.1993
3.19
3.187
3.1864
3.182
3.18
3.176
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.1515
3.15
3.15
3.149
3.146
3.14
3.128
3.11
3.108
31
3.09
3.08
3.06
3.04
3.024
3.02

3.01
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Long Beach State University 3.01

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville 3.01

University of Hawaii, Manoa 3.01
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