U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2005 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.29
	Yale University	3.26
	Brigham Young University	3.25
	Oklahoma State University	3.25
	Stanford University	3.24
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.2107
	Drake University	3.1997
	Lehigh University	3.1711
	Dartmouth College	3.12
	Syracuse University	3.09
	Davidson College	3.083
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.06
	University of Miami (Florida)	3.051
	University of Wisconsin, Madison	3.05
	Rice University	3.04
	Quinnipiac University	3.039
	Binghamton University	3.03
	Lafayette College	3.03
	Missouri State University	3.02
	University of California, Santa Barbara	3.005
	University of Florida	3.003
Women		
	Bradley University	3.584
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.56
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.425
	Indiana State University	3.378
	Brigham Young University	3.35
	Wichita State University	3.343
	Quinnipiac University	3.333
	Liberty University	3.314
	University of Florida	3.3
	Central Michigan University	3.274
	Coastal Carolina University	3.269
	Washington State University	3.266

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2005 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO		Tuch a 1
Gender	School	GPA
	Rice University	3.26
	Stanford University	3.25
	Drake University	3.244
	Dartmouth College	3.23
	Jacksonville University	3.23
	University of Kansas	3.23
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.21
	University of South Florida	3.21
	College of Charleston (South Carolina)	3.205
	University of Central Florida	3.1993
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.19
	Villanova University	3.187
	Lehigh University	3.1864
	Appalachian State University	3.182
	Oral Roberts University	3.18
	University of Akron	3.176
	Montana State University - Bozeman	3.17
	Syracuse University	3.17
	University of Iowa	3.17
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.1515
	Cornell University	3.15
	Missouri State University	3.15
	Kansas State University	3.149
	Oklahoma State University	3.146
	Wake Forest University	3.14
	University of California, Santa Barbara	3.128
	Binghamton University	3.11
	Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)	3.108
	Monmouth University	3.1
	Lafayette College	3.09
	Winthrop University	3.08
	University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.06
	University of Louisville	3.04
	University of Wyoming	3.024
	Virginia Tech	3.02
	Georgia Institute of Technology	3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2005 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Long Beach State University	3.01
	University of Arkansas, Fayetteville	3.01
	University of Hawaii, Manoa	3.01

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3